Grantees

Brady
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
dao
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMNS
ABCDUHKERG

Howsrd

A E (Mrs)

Howard

Howard

George

&e

Howard

Howard

George

& wife

GIVEN NAMES
1 J K1 M

Johm B

John B

lary

John B

Mary

Maorthe V

Jackson

GIVEN NAMHS

PORSTUVWXNYYZ

Grantors

Bear Adem C & wife
Thomas Isasac's istate
Milnes Wm Jr

Bear Adam C & wife
Thomas liadison H & wife
Zimmerman P D

Cowan John A Spl Comr

Kyle H & wife

‘Minnick Joserh H & wife

Judd Mary J

Summers Abraham's Ist
Roller 0 B Comr
Claim of Homestead
Brady Howard H & wife

Coffman B F & wife

Davis Isaae &e

Book

st

11
12
17
17
17
17
18
19
20

20
23
28

29
29
32

48

Grantees.
Page Instrament
4 B &S
476 Partition
191 Agreement
192 3 &S
526 Bé& s
529 Agreement
326 B & S
2556 B &S
217 B & S
501 B & S
144 Partition
135 B &S
206
354 B & S
50 Bé& S
5 3& 3

Date of
Recordation

Jul
Apr
Jan
Jan
May
Mey
liov
liay
Nov
Peb
Jul
Feb
Aug
Oet

Dec

&
[13]
Q

20
1
28

*

1874
1876
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1881
1881
1882
1883
1886
1886
1886
1887

1823



Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. (;rantees.
Grantees , ABCDEFG H 1 JGIIEEILN%/}“; 0 PO RETUVWEX Y2z Grantors Book  Page InIs{tirnudm%fnt Reggrtga‘gon

Brady E;Erasmus | Ritchie Philip Jr &e 52 401 B & S  Jul 5 1895
do Erasmus | Ritchie George W &c 53 165 B & 5  Oct 30 1895
do [irasmus 2 Baker Philip & wife 53 166 B & S  Oct 30 1895
 do Erasmus Fulk Timothy & wife & 62 287 B & S  Dec 18 1899
~do Geo W Brady 3 62 439 B & S  Jan 13 1900
do f ‘Williem Hommer Chas A4 Spl Comr 71 349 B & S  Dec 21 1903
do Geo W ; Gale Caroline P 77 25, B &S  lar 19 1906



