

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES										Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation										
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J						K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Brady	Howard										Bear Adam C & wife	11	4	B & S	Jul 20 1874										
do	&c	A E (Mrs)									Thomas Isaac's Estate	12	476	Partition	Apr 1 1876										
do	Howard & wife										& Milnes Wm Jr	17	191	Agreement	Jan 28 1880										
do	Howard										Bear Adam C & wife	17	192	B & S	Jan 28 1880										
do	John B										Thomas Madison H & wife	17	526	B & S	May 5 1880										
do											P W	& Zimmerman P D	17	529	Agreement	May 7 1880									
do	John B										Cowan John A Spl Comr	18	325	B & S	Nov 29 1880										
do	George W										Kyle H & wife	19	255	B & S	May 6 1881										
do	Mary E										Minnick Joseph H & wife	20	217	B & S	Nov 21 1881										
do	John B										Judd Mary J	20	501	B & S	Feb 20 1882										
do	&c	Mary									Summers Abraham's Est	23	144	Partition	Jul 2 1883										
do	Martha V										Roller O B Comr	28	135	B & S	Feb 15 1886										
do	Howard H										Claim of Homestead	29	206		Aug 27 1886										
do	Jackson										Brady Howard H & wife	29	354	B & S	Oct 15 1886										
do	Howard										Coffman B F & wife	32	50	B & S	Dec 21 1887										
do	George W										Davis Isaac &c	48	5	B & S	Dec 18 1893										

